
2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Paul Highland Park 00:12:13.16 22

2 Prior Lake 00:12:44.82 81

3 Eden Prairie 00:13:07.21 138

4 Stillwater Area 00:13:10.66 149

5 Osceola 00:13:23.35 180

6 Rosemount 00:13:26.62 190

7 White Bear Lake Area 00:13:29.15 195

8 St. Paul Central 00:13:33.82 210

9 St. Louis Park 00:13:41.80 233

10 Two Rivers 00:13:43.67 240

11 Lake City 00:13:49.97 252

12 Osseo 00:13:55.67 267

13 Minnetonka 00:14:03.65 286

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mahtomedi 00:13:54.30 3

Burnsville 00:13:45.27 2

South St. Paul 00:17:13.00 2
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Paul Highland Park 00:12:13.16 10 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1690 Luna Scorzelli 00:11:35.02 1

2 3 1684 Delia Johnson 00:12:13.40 2

3 5 1689 Alex Pundsack 00:12:18.19 4

4 6 1683 Amelie Isom 00:12:23.89 5

5 11 1687 Ellie Moore 00:12:35.32 10

6 13 1688 Samantha Palm 00:12:38.94 (12)

7 14 1686 Grace Lewis-Mosher 00:12:39.33 (13)

2 Prior Lake 00:12:44.82 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1500 Sara Gastony 00:12:31.32 7

2 12 1503 Isabelle Reinders 00:12:37.62 11

3 19 1505 Layla Vennink 00:12:48.92 18

4 21 1501 Maggie Hoen 00:12:49.59 20

5 29 1502 Keeley Mohling 00:12:56.66 25

6 30 1499 Talia Bushman 00:12:59.85 (26)

7 35 1498 Sophia Basile 00:13:14.13 (30)

3 Eden Prairie 00:13:07.21 8 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1299 Sarah Williams 00:12:43.61 14

2 27 1290 Berit Berggren 00:12:53.55 24

3 36 1298 Sanchi Varikuti 00:13:17.56 31

4 38 1297 Katrina Metzger 00:13:19.55 33

5 41 1291 Lillian Beutz 00:13:21.80 36

6 75 1295 Makayla Johnson 00:14:25.61 (68)

7 79 1296 Maggie Lobsinger 00:14:28.79 (72)

4 Stillwater Area 00:13:10.66 9 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1723 Olivia Braunshausen 00:12:28.78 6

2 32 1727 Brooke Elfert 00:13:05.78 28

3 34 1728 Stella Hicks 00:13:09.52 29

4 43 1725 Meredith Christensen 00:13:25.19 38

5 53 1730 Morgan Peterman 00:13:44.01 48

6 73 1731 Aurora Swenson 00:14:19.17 (66)

7 83 1729 Brynne Laska 00:14:39.93 (76)

5 Osceola 00:13:23.35 9 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1462 Rachel Ulrich 00:12:33.30 9

2 37 1460 Elletta Uddin 00:13:18.49 32

3 46 1457 Merrianna Johnson 00:13:31.49 41

4 52 1458 Kya Krenz 00:13:42.21 47

5 57 1459 Olivia Schiebel 00:13:51.27 51

6 82 1461 Ana Ulrich 00:14:33.52 (75)

7 84 1454 Adelyn Ellefson 00:14:40.20 (77)

6 Rosemount 00:13:26.62 8 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1594 Taylor Heimerl 00:12:48.82 17

2 45 1593 Alexa Erzar 00:13:31.08 40
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Girls Varsity

3 47 1596 Madeline Lommen 00:13:33.06 42

4 50 1591 Joli Cammerrer 00:13:39.79 45

5 51 1595 Mae Leppones 00:13:40.37 46

6 58 1592 Lily Duckless 00:13:53.97 (52)

7 65 1598 Kaley Riley 00:14:04.21 (59)

7 White Bear Lake Area 00:13:29.15 8 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 1789 Katelyn Porter 00:12:47.68 16

2 40 1792 Rosie Sommars 00:13:20.85 35

3 44 1787 Amelia Nachtsheim 00:13:30.10 39

4 56 1786 Aveline McCabe 00:13:50.30 50

5 61 1784 Madie Bystrom 00:13:56.80 55

6 64 1791 Annika Schroeder 00:14:04.10 (58)

7 68 1783 Irene Bakke 00:14:10.60 (62)

8 St. Paul Central 00:13:33.82 7 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1639 Laura McClary 00:12:31.42 8

2 48 1644 Pria Stauning 00:13:33.12 43

3 54 1637 Kaisa Lindfors 00:13:46.02 49

4 59 1640 Halina Tompkins 00:13:55.03 53

5 63 1641 Teagan O'Keefe 00:14:03.51 57

6 69 1643 Lilian Schauer 00:14:15.06 (63)

7 108 1642 Elisabet Saveraid 00:16:28.97 (87)

9 St. Louis Park 00:13:41.80 9 233

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 2184 Nora Lindeman 00:12:13.50 3

2 16 2187 Jersey Miller 00:12:45.05 15

3 70 2185 Ruby Massie 00:14:16.49 64

4 80 2181 Kaylee Crump 00:14:30.93 73

5 86 2188 Ellie Minnick 00:14:43.05 78

6 97 2189 Sela Myers 00:15:12.31 (83)

7 100 2186 Ayelel Meyen 00:15:24.07 (85)

10 Two Rivers 00:13:43.67 10 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 2447 Maggie Mcellistrem 00:12:52.00 22

2 39 1769 Maria Becker 00:13:20.32 34

3 60 1773 Nina Kanavati 00:13:55.75 54

4 62 1777 Gabriela Walz 00:13:58.50 56

5 81 1770 Charlotte Chandler 00:14:31.79 74

6 98 1772 Ella Hoffman 00:15:15.53 (84)

7 105 1774 Ellie Kessler 00:16:21.47 (86)

11 Lake City 00:13:49.97 5 252

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 1338 Jacey Majerus 00:12:49.85 21

2 26 1339 Peyton Meincke 00:12:52.93 23

3 66 1337 Natalie Gates 00:14:08.06 60

4 74 1340 Olivia Yotter 00:14:22.91 67

5 93 1336 Willa Field 00:14:56.13 81

12 Osseo 00:13:55.67 10 267

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1465 Jules Davis 00:12:49.46 19

2 49 1466 Maria Hoff 00:13:37.31 44
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Girls Varsity

3 72 1469 Audrey McNeil 00:14:18.94 65

4 76 1472 Gianna Vecellio 00:14:26.23 69

5 77 1471 Teresa Shah 00:14:26.41 70

6 78 1467 Emma Houfek 00:14:28.55 (71)

7 88 1463 Ariam Aman 00:14:45.87 (80)

13 Minnetonka 00:14:03.65 6 286

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 1368 Kyra Martin 00:13:05.12 27

2 42 1372 Chloe Steinkraus 00:13:21.80 37

3 67 1371 Megan Weeks 00:14:09.10 61

4 87 1366 Regan Donnelly 00:14:44.02 79

5 94 1373 Stella Swanson 00:14:58.23 82

6 109 1370 Claire Uecker 00:16:37.50 (88)
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1690 Luna Scorzelli K 00:11:35.02 St. Paul Highland Park

2 0 1279 Carley LaMotte K 00:12:11.49 Burnsville

3 2 1684 Delia Johnson K 00:12:13.40 St. Paul Highland Park

4 3 2184 Nora Lindeman K 00:12:13.50 St. Louis Park

5 4 1689 Alex Pundsack K 00:12:18.19 St. Paul Highland Park

6 5 1683 Amelie Isom K 00:12:23.89 St. Paul Highland Park

7 6 1723 Olivia Braunshausen K 00:12:28.78 Stillwater Area

8 7 1500 Sara Gastony K 00:12:31.32 Prior Lake

9 8 1639 Laura McClary K 00:12:31.42 St. Paul Central

10 9 1462 Rachel Ulrich K 00:12:33.30 Osceola

11 10 1687 Ellie Moore K 00:12:35.32 St. Paul Highland Park

12 11 1503 Isabelle Reinders K 00:12:37.62 Prior Lake

13 (12) 1688 Samantha Palm K 00:12:38.94 St. Paul Highland Park

14 (13) 1686 Grace Lewis-Mosher K 00:12:39.33 St. Paul Highland Park

15 14 1299 Sarah Williams K 00:12:43.61 Eden Prairie

16 15 2187 Jersey Miller K 00:12:45.05 St. Louis Park

17 16 1789 Katelyn Porter K 00:12:47.68 White Bear Lake Area

18 17 1594 Taylor Heimerl K 00:12:48.82 Rosemount

19 18 1505 Layla Vennink K 00:12:48.92 Prior Lake

20 19 1465 Jules Davis K 00:12:49.46 Osseo

21 20 1501 Maggie Hoen K 00:12:49.59 Prior Lake

22 21 1338 Jacey Majerus K 00:12:49.85 Lake City

23 0 1682 Ingrid Haaland K 00:12:50.44 St. Paul Highland Park

24 22 2447 Maggie Mcellistrem K 00:12:52.00 Two Rivers

25 0 1691 Ziva Westreich K 00:12:52.19 St. Paul Highland Park

26 23 1339 Peyton Meincke K 00:12:52.93 Lake City

27 24 1290 Berit Berggren K 00:12:53.55 Eden Prairie

28 0 1685 Hanna Koch K 00:12:54.88 St. Paul Highland Park

29 25 1502 Keeley Mohling K 00:12:56.66 Prior Lake

30 (26) 1499 Talia Bushman K 00:12:59.85 Prior Lake

31 27 1368 Kyra Martin K 00:13:05.12 Minnetonka

32 28 1727 Brooke Elfert K 00:13:05.78 Stillwater Area

33 0 1351 Sarah Brings K 00:13:08.41 Mahtomedi

34 29 1728 Stella Hicks K 00:13:09.52 Stillwater Area

35 (30) 1498 Sophia Basile K 00:13:14.13 Prior Lake

36 31 1298 Sanchi Varikuti K 00:13:17.56 Eden Prairie

37 32 1460 Elletta Uddin K 00:13:18.49 Osceola

38 33 1297 Katrina Metzger K 00:13:19.55 Eden Prairie

39 34 1769 Maria Becker K 00:13:20.32 Two Rivers

40 35 1792 Rosie Sommars K 00:13:20.85 White Bear Lake Area

41 36 1291 Lillian Beutz K 00:13:21.80 Eden Prairie

42 37 1372 Chloe Steinkraus K 00:13:21.80 Minnetonka

43 38 1725 Meredith Christensen K 00:13:25.19 Stillwater Area

44 39 1787 Amelia Nachtsheim K 00:13:30.10 White Bear Lake Area

45 40 1593 Alexa Erzar K 00:13:31.08 Rosemount

46 41 1457 Merrianna Johnson K 00:13:31.49 Osceola

47 42 1596 Madeline Lommen K 00:13:33.06 Rosemount

48 43 1644 Pria Stauning K 00:13:33.12 St. Paul Central

49 44 1466 Maria Hoff K 00:13:37.31 Osseo

50 45 1591 Joli Cammerrer K 00:13:39.79 Rosemount

51 46 1595 Mae Leppones K 00:13:40.37 Rosemount
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2022 Rosemount Irish Invite Girls Varsity

52 47 1458 Kya Krenz K 00:13:42.21 Osceola

53 48 1730 Morgan Peterman K 00:13:44.01 Stillwater Area

54 49 1637 Kaisa Lindfors K 00:13:46.02 St. Paul Central

55 0 1352 Gabby Fox K 00:13:47.02 Mahtomedi

56 50 1786 Aveline McCabe K 00:13:50.30 White Bear Lake Area

57 51 1459 Olivia Schiebel K 00:13:51.27 Osceola

58 (52) 1592 Lily Duckless K 00:13:53.97 Rosemount

59 53 1640 Halina Tompkins K 00:13:55.03 St. Paul Central

60 54 1773 Nina Kanavati K 00:13:55.75 Two Rivers

61 55 1784 Madie Bystrom K 00:13:56.80 White Bear Lake Area

62 56 1777 Gabriela Walz K 00:13:58.50 Two Rivers

63 57 1641 Teagan O'Keefe K 00:14:03.51 St. Paul Central

64 (58) 1791 Annika Schroeder K 00:14:04.10 White Bear Lake Area

65 (59) 1598 Kaley Riley K 00:14:04.21 Rosemount

66 60 1337 Natalie Gates K 00:14:08.06 Lake City

67 61 1371 Megan Weeks K 00:14:09.10 Minnetonka

68 (62) 1783 Irene Bakke K 00:14:10.60 White Bear Lake Area

69 (63) 1643 Lilian Schauer K 00:14:15.06 St. Paul Central

70 64 2185 Ruby Massie K 00:14:16.49 St. Louis Park

71 0 1597 Lily Peterson K 00:14:18.25 Rosemount

72 65 1469 Audrey McNeil K 00:14:18.94 Osseo

73 (66) 1731 Aurora Swenson K 00:14:19.17 Stillwater Area

74 67 1340 Olivia Yotter K 00:14:22.91 Lake City

75 (68) 1295 Makayla Johnson K 00:14:25.61 Eden Prairie

76 69 1472 Gianna Vecellio K 00:14:26.23 Osseo

77 70 1471 Teresa Shah K 00:14:26.41 Osseo

78 (71) 1467 Emma Houfek K 00:14:28.55 Osseo

79 (72) 1296 Maggie Lobsinger K 00:14:28.79 Eden Prairie

80 73 2181 Kaylee Crump K 00:14:30.93 St. Louis Park

81 74 1770 Charlotte Chandler K 00:14:31.79 Two Rivers

82 (75) 1461 Ana Ulrich K 00:14:33.52 Osceola

83 (76) 1729 Brynne Laska K 00:14:39.93 Stillwater Area

84 (77) 1454 Adelyn Ellefson K 00:14:40.20 Osceola

85 0 1456 Rylee Hall K 00:14:41.35 Osceola

86 78 2188 Ellie Minnick K 00:14:43.05 St. Louis Park

87 79 1366 Regan Donnelly K 00:14:44.02 Minnetonka

88 (80) 1463 Ariam Aman K 00:14:45.87 Osseo

89 0 1464 Lily Bruemmer K 00:14:46.28 Osseo

90 0 1353 Greta Liner K 00:14:47.47 Mahtomedi

91 0 1722 Addison Bergstad K 00:14:50.04 Stillwater Area

92 0 1468 Samantha Longenecker K 00:14:51.15 Osseo

93 81 1336 Willa Field K 00:14:56.13 Lake City

94 82 1373 Stella Swanson K 00:14:58.23 Minnetonka

95 0 1292 Lori Derouin K 00:15:02.04 Eden Prairie

96 0 1470 Kendel Poppe-Boehm K 00:15:02.17 Osseo

97 (83) 2189 Sela Myers K 00:15:12.31 St. Louis Park

98 (84) 1772 Ella Hoffman K 00:15:15.53 Two Rivers

99 0 1278 Kaelyn Ambuehl K 00:15:19.04 Burnsville

100 (85) 2186 Ayelel Meyen K 00:15:24.07 St. Louis Park

101 0 1627 Julia Bebeau K 00:15:36.69 South St. Paul

102 0 2190 Katie Nelson K 00:15:39.23 St. Louis Park

103 0 1726 Alexandra Dougherty K 00:15:43.42 Stillwater Area

104 0 2182 Paige Descarpentrie K 00:16:02.62 St. Louis Park

105 (86) 1774 Ellie Kessler K 00:16:21.47 Two Rivers
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106 0 1771 Kendyl Dodson K 00:16:26.24 Two Rivers

107 0 1775 Josie Miller K 00:16:26.37 Two Rivers

108 (87) 1642 Elisabet Saveraid K 00:16:28.97 St. Paul Central

109 (88) 1370 Claire Uecker K 00:16:37.50 Minnetonka

110 0 1776 Katie Stein K 00:16:56.41 Two Rivers

111 0 1455 Cecila Gustafson K 00:17:41.68 Osceola

112 0 1628 Sophia Bebeau K 00:18:49.31 South St. Paul

113 0 1799 Clara Kolstad K 01:55:45.09 White Bear Lake Area
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